About Us

Statement From the President

SPGS America is a privately-owned business based in Mansfield, Ohio. We provide products and holistic electrical facility protection services...

What Does SPGS America Do?

SPGS America provides numerous electrical services based on creating increased equipment efficiency. Our services provide a holistic approach to maximize equipment life cycles and radically reduce or eliminating equipment failure...

Corporate Capabilities

SPGS America provides various products and services that address the electrical protection, performance, reliability, radio frequency shielding and electromagnetic interference protection of susceptible digital equipment, electronic systems and machinery....

PO Box 1366 Mansfield, Ohio 44901 Toll Free 855-887-8463 Phone 419-522-3030 Fax 419-522-3033 Web Site: www.spgsamerica.com E-mail Levi@spgsabamerica.com



Safety Protection Grid Solutions

Page 1 of 1